bolt and nut for HP 803 bowl mills in Unit IV & V 

3 Quantity As per Schedule-A  

4 Method of Tender 
Open E-Tender System /Two  Part System 
(Online Part-I – Techno Commercial Bid and Part-II – Price Bid, 
through Website: https://www.tntenders.gov.in 

5 a. Earnest Money 
Deposit (EMD) 

Rs. 6,500/- (Rupees Six Thousand and Five Hundred 
Only) to be paid  through online payment gateway.  

The online payment Gateway has been enabled for TNPGCL 
in TN Tenders portal (www.tntenders.gov.in). The payment 
for EMD will be carried out by the Bidders only through 
online payment mode.

[...]

http://(www.tangedco.gov.in/
http://www.tenders.tn.gov.in/

SPECIFICATION NO. CE / TTPS -  4038 -S /2025-26 

SECTION – I - EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT 

1. Tenderer should pay the specified amount towards Earnest Money Deposit as 
follows:- 
EMD: Rs. 6,500/- (Rupees Six Thousand and Five Hundred Only) 
The EMD will not carry any interest. 

1.1 The  Earnest  Money  Deposit  specified  above  to be paid   through online  

payment Gateway  mode. 

Scanned copy of the E-receipt duly reflecting the EMD Transaction shall be uploaded.